
LAP POOL SCHEDULE - POOL TEMP 85˚
November 1 - December 7, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00 Lap Swim                                                                            
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Lap Swim                                                                            
10:30 3 Lanes
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

Current pool schedules can be found online: www.minnetonkamn.gov/our-city/the-marsh

          PLEASE REFRAIN FROM USING SPA JETS DURING FITNESS CLASSES
                  THE HOT TUB WILL CLOSE AT 7PM ON TUESDAY'S FOR CLEANING

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                           

6:30-7:45pm

Swim Team    
4:15-6:15pm

Swim Team    
4:15-6:15pm

Water Fit                   

6:20 pm  Carole                                

Lap Swim                                                                            

7:15-7:45pm

Aqua Cardio Tone                    

6:20 pm Tracie

Lap Swim                                                                            

7:15-7:45pm

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes             

6:00-8:45am

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes             

6:00-8:45am

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes

Gentle Water           
Abbi

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes             

6:00-8:45am

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes             

6:00-8:45am

Aqua Tabata             
Abbi                                       

Water Fit           
Carole                                

Aqua Surge                                         
Abra 

Water Fit             
Abra                                       

Aqua Cardio            
Tracie

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                           

4:00-7:45pm

SWIM LESSONS            
8:30-10:45am                        

Lap Swim 2 lanes            

1 lane reserved                

12:00-2:00pm

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                           

2:00-5:45pm

Aqua Cardio            
Staff Rotation

Water Fit             
Tricia                                       

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                           

12:00-3:45pm

Swim Team    
4:15-6:15pm

WIT                           
Lisa              

Water Fit             
Tricia                                       

Water Fit             
Abra                                      

Water Fit             
Julie                                       

Lap Swim                                                                            

3 Lanes                           
8:00-10:45am

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes             

6:00-8:45am

Swim Team    
4:15-6:15pm

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                           

6:30-7:45pm

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes                        

11:00-2:00pm

Lap Swim                                                                            

3 Lanes                           
12:00-2:00pm

Lap Swim                                                                            

3 Lanes                                
12:00-2:00pm

Lap Swim                                                                            
3 Lanes           

11:00-2:00pm

Water Fit -Carole           

starts Nov 20

Lap Swim                                                                            

3 Lanes                           

12:00-2:00pm

Lap Swim                                                                            

2 Lanes                           

2:00-4:00pm                       

1 lane reserved    

Lap Swim                                                   

2:00-4:00pm                                                        

1 lane reserved                  

2:00-3:00                                                                             

1 lane reserved         

Lap Swim                                                                            

2 Lanes                           

2:00-4:00pm                       

1 lane reserved    

Lap Swim                                                                            

2 Lanes                           

2:00-4:00pm                       

1 lane reserved    

Lap Swim                                                                            

2 Lanes                           

2:00-4:00pm                       

1 lane reserved    


