LAP POOL SCHEDULE - POOL TEMP 85° November 1 - December 7, 2024

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30		Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:00-8:45am	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:00-8:45am	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:00-8:45am	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:00-8:45am	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:00-8:45am	Lap Swim
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 8:00-10:45am	Water Fit Tricia Water Fit Tricia	Water Fit Abra Lap Swim 3 Lanes	Water Fit Julie WIT Lisa	Aqua Tabata Abbi Water Fit Abra	Water Fit Carole Lap Swim 3 Lanes	SWIM LESSONS 8:30-10:45am
11:00 11:30	Aqua Cardio Staff Rotation	Lap Swim	Gentle Water Abbi	Water Fit -Carole starts Nov 20	. Lap Swim	Aqua Surge Abra	Aqua Cardio Tracie
12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30	Lap Swim	3 Lanes 11:00-2:00pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 12:00-2:00pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 12:00-2:00pm	3 Lanes 11:00-2:00pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 12:00-2:00pm	Lap Swim 2 lanes 1 lane reserved 12:00-2:00pm
2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	3 Lanes 12:00-3:45pm	Lap Swim 2 Lanes 2:00-4:00pm 1 lane reserved	Lap Swim 2:00-4:00pm 1 lane reserved 2:00-3:00 1 lane reserved	Lap Swim 2 Lanes 2:00-4:00pm 1 lane reserved	Lap Swim 2 Lanes 2:00-4:00pm 1 lane reserved	Lap Swim 2 Lanes 2:00-4:00pm 1 lane reserved	Lap Swim 3 Lanes
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30		Swim Team 4:15-6:15pm	Swim Team 4:15-6:15pm	Swim Team 4:15-6:15pm	Swim Team 4:15-6:15pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes	2:00-5:45pm
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00		Water Fit 6:20 pm Carole Lap Swim 7:15-7:45pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:30-7:45pm	Aqua Cardio Tone 6:20 pm Tracie Lap Swim 7:15-7:45pm	Lap Swim 3 Lanes 6:30-7:45pm	4:00-7:45pm	

Current pool schedules can be found online: www.minnetonkamn.gov/our-city/the-marsh PLEASE REFRAIN FROM USING SPA JETS DURING FITNESS CLASSES THE HOT TUB WILL CLOSE AT 7PM ON TUESDAY'S FOR CLEANING